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Close Window

"Doubt thou the stars are fire, Doubt that the sun doth move. Doubt truth to be a liar, But never doubt I love.”

— William Shakespeare
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Composer

Mozart
Debussy

Beethoven

Bach

Schubert
Chopin
Barrios

Dvorak

Schumann
Vivaldi

Ravel

Elgar

Takacs
Rachmaninoff
Strauss Jr.

Haydn

Handel

Debussy

Chopin
Mozart
Hebden
Falla
Glazunov

Beethoven

Vivaldi
Liszt
Gade

Haydn

Scarlatti, A.
Addinsell
Dvorak
Wagner
Bach

Mendelssohn

Mozart
Rossini
Strauss Jr.
Locatelli

Delibes

Title

Adagio & Fugue in C minor for Strings K. 546
The Sunken Cathedral ~ Preludes, Book I
Violin Concerto in D, Op. 61

Prelude and Fugue No. 7 in E flat ~ The Well-
Tempered Clavier, Book 1

String Quintet in C, D. 956
Scherzo No. 3 in C sharp minor, Op. 39

La Catedral

Symphony No. 9 in E minor, Op. 95 "From the New

World"

Piano Quintet in E flat, Op. 44

Violin Concerto in C minor, Op. 4 No. 10

Le Tombeau de Couperin

In the South (Alassio), Op. 50

Serenade on Country Dances from Old Graz
Piano Concerto No. 4 in G minor, Op. 40

Treasure Waltz

Violin Concerto No. 1 in C

Overture ~ Samson

Clair de lune ~ Suite Bergamasque

Fill Music: anncr selects

Grande Valse Brillante in E flat, Op. 18

1st mvt (Allegro) ~ Symphony No. 14 in A, K. 114
Concerto No. 1 in A

Dance of the Miller's Wife ~ Three Cornered Hat
Concert Waltz No. 2, Op. 51

3rd mvt (Menuetto) ~ Symphony No. 4 in B flat,

Op. 60

Violin Concerto in G minor, RV 332

Liebestraum No. 3 in A flat

Concert Overture No. 3 in C, Op. 14

Finale (Allegro Spiritoso) ~ Symphony No. 104 in D,

"London"

Concerto No. 1 in F minor

Warsaw Concerto

Slavonic Dance in E minor, Op. 46 No. 2

Entry of the Guests at Wartburg ~ Tannhauser
Flute Sonata in E, BWV 1035

Song Without Words in A, Op. 19 No. 3 "Hunting

Song"

Finale (Allegro) ~ Divertimento in E flat, K. 113
Overture ~ The Silken Ladder

Emperor Waltz

Concerto Grosso in E minor, Op. 1 No. 4
Fill Music: anncr selects

Suite ~ Coppelia

Performers

Philharmonia/Klemperer

Paul Jacobs

Mullova/Revolutionary & Romantic
Orchestra/Gardiner

Andras Schiff

Haimovitz/Miro Quartet
Sviatoslav Richter
David Russell

London Symphony/Ormandy

de Larroccha/Tokyo String Quartet
Fanfoni/I Solisti Italiani

de Lancie/Philadelphia Orchestra/Ormandy
Scottish National Orchestra/Gibson
Vienna Quintet

Hough/Dallas Symphony/Litton

Vienna Philharmonic/Harnoncourt

Zukerman/National Arts Centre Orchestra of
Canada

Symphony of Harmony &
Invention/Christophers

Kun Woo Paik

Cincinnati Pops/Kunzel

Academy of St. Martin-in-the-Fields/Marriner
Cantilena/Shepherd

Berlin Radio Symphony/Maazel
Philharmonia/Svetlanov

Berlin Philharmonic/Abbado

Standage/English Concert/Pinnock
Valentina Lisitsa
Danish National RSO/Hogwood

Berlin Philharmonic/Karajan

I Musici

Jones/Royal Ballet Sinfonia/Alwyn
Atlanta Symphony/Levi

Eastman Rochester Pops/Fennell
Nicolet/Jaccottet/Fujiwara

Martin Jones

Academy Chamber Ensemble
Israel Philharmonic/Mehta
Vienna Philharmonic/Boskovsky
Capella Istropolitana/Krecek

Berlin Radio Symphony/Fricke

Record Label

EMI Classics
Elektra/Nonesuch

Philips

London

Oxingale
Regis
Telarc

Sony

RCA Victor
Denon
Sony

MHS
Nimbus
Hyperion
DG

RCA Red Seal

Collins Classics

Virgin Classics

Telarc
Philips
Chandos
DG

EMI

DG

MHS
Decca
Chandos

DG
Philips
ASV
Telarc

Mercury
Denon

Nimbus
Philips
Helicon

London
Naxos

LaserLight

Stock
Number

67331
73031
473 872

414 388

2006
1199
80373

46331

61279
75889/90
48163
11052K
5479

67501

289 474 250

60797

70382
234865

80625
422 602
8339
447 414
47847

289 471 488

110852
B0017091
9957

289 469 148

434 160
2108
80749
434 394
7331

5073

420 181
9625
417 706
8.553445

15616

Barcode

724356733121
075597303124
028947387220

028941438829

n/a
5055031311996
089408037320

07464463312

090266127924
081757588928
07464481632
N/A
710357547928
034571175010
028947425021

090266079728

n/a

5099923486522

089408062520
028942250123
N/A

028947162025
077774784726

028947148821

N/A
028947845720
095115995723

028946914823

028943416023
N/A
089408074929
028943439428
N/A

08360350732

028942018129
7293627962520
028941770622
730099444521

018111561624
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Schumann
Gershwin
Haydn
Mussorgsky

Mozart

Beethoven

Vivaldi
Strauss Jr.
Schubert
Mendelssohn
Grieg
Dvorak

Vaughan
Williams

Rossini
Williams

Weber

Rodrigo
Mozart
Franck
Vivaldi
Rachmaninoff

Bach

Chopin
Saint-Saéns
Quantz
Ravel
Haydn
Weber
Boyce
Nielsen
Holst

Vivaldi

Harvey

Strauss Jr.
Beethoven

Viotti
Bach, J.C.
Liadov
Bach
Schubert

Mendelssohn
Handel

Mozart
Strauss, R.

Carnaval, Op. 9

Overture ~ Strike Up The Band

Symphony No. 094 in G, "Surprise"

Great Gate of Kiev ~ Pictures at an Exhibition

Violin Concerto No. 3 in G, K. 216

Symphony No. 8 in F, Op. 93

Concerto in G for 2 Mandolins, RV 532

Artists' Life

Impromptu in A flat, D. 899 No. 4

Hebrides Overture, Op. 26

Morning Mood ~ Peer Gynt Suite No. 1, Op. 46
The Noonday Witch, Op. 108

Fill Music: anncr selects

Fantasia on a Theme of Thomas Tallis

Overture ~ William Tell
Adventures on Earth ~ E.T. , the Extra-Terrestrial

Polonaise brillante, Op. 72

Concierto de Aranjuez

Symphony No. 36 in C, K. 425 “Linz”
The Accursed Huntsman

Lute Concerto in D, RV 93

Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini, Op. 43

Violin Concerto No. 2 in E, BWV 1042

Polonaise in A, Op. 40 No. 1 "Military"

Danse Macabre, Op. 40

1st mvt (Allegro) ~ Flute Concerto in G

La Valse

Piano Sonata No. 61 in D

Invitation to the Dance, Op. 65

Symphony No. 7 in B flat

Overture ~ Maskarade

Jupiter, The Bringer of Jollity ~ The Planets, Op. 32

Concerto in B minor for 4 Violins and Cello, Op. 3
No. 10

Contredanse ~ Concerto Antico for Guitar and
Small Orchestra

Telegrams (Waltz)
Piano Sonata No. 19 in G minor, Op. 49 No. 1

Adagio ~ Harp Concerto in C minor

Sinfonia in B flat, Op. 9 No. 1
Kikimora, Op. 63

1st mvt (Allegro) ~ Oboe Concerto in F, BWV 1053

Ballet No. 2 ~ Rosamunde, D. 797
Fill Music: anncr selects
Capriccio brillant in B minor, Op. 22

Suite ~ Il pastor fido (The Faithful Shepherd, 1734
version)

Piano Concerto No. 24 in C minor, K. 491
Horn Concerto No. 1 in E flat

Nelson Freire

Buffalo Philharmonic/Falletta
Hanover Band/Goodman

Russian State Symphony/Polyansky

Capucon/Scottish Chamber
Orchestra/Langree

Revolutionary & Romantic
Orchestra/Gardiner

Tyler/Jeffrey/English Concert/Pinnock
Vienna Philharmonic/Boskovsky
Maria Joao Pires

London Classical Players/Norrington
Shulman/Loman

Berlin Philharmonic/Abbado

BBC Symphony/Davis

London Classical Players/Norrington
Boston Pops/Williams

Dichter/Philharmonia/Marriner

Williams/Philadelphia Orchestra/Ormandy
Bavarian Radio Symphony/Kubelik

National Orchestra of Belgium/Cluytens
Williams/Seville Symphony
Trifonov/Philadelphia Orchestra/Nezet-Seguin

Perlman/English Chamber
Orchestra/Barenboim

Artur Rubinstein

Sax/National Philharmonic/Stokowski
Gallois/C.P.E. Bach Chamber Orch/Schreier
Detroit Symphony/Paray

Alfred Brendel

Chicago Symphony/Reiner

Bournemouth Sinfonietta/Thomas

Aarhus Symphony/Friedel

Israel Philharmonic/Mehta

Apollo's Fire/Sorrell

Wiliams/London Symphony/Daniel

Czecho-Slovak State Philharmonic/Wildner
Maurizio Pollini

Nordmann/Franz Liszt Chamber
Orchestra/Rampal

Camerata Budapest/Gmur
London Symphony/Jarvi

Holliger/Academy of St. Martin-in-the-
Fields/Brown

New Orchestra/Spering
Ortiz/Stuttgart Radio Symphony/Atzmon

Tafelmusik/Lamon

Uchida/English Chamber Orchestra/Tate
Damm/Dresden State Orchestra/Kempe

Decca
Naxos
Nimbus
Chandos

Virgin Classics

Archiv Producktion

Archiv
DG
DG
EMI
Naxos
Sony

Teldec

EMI
Sony Classical

Phillips Digital
Classics

Sony

CBS

EMI Classics
Sony

DG

EMI

RCA

PRT Records
DG

Mercury
Philips

RCA Red Seal
CRD

MSR

Helicon

Avie Records

Sony

Marco Polo
DG

Sony

Naxos
Chandos

Philips
Opus 111

Pantheon
Sony

Philips
EMI

B0001228
8.559750
5126
10989X

02112

477 8643

415 674
289 459 730
457 550
49889
8.578341
64303

73127

54091
37458

411 123

88725417202
44647

13207

53359

479 4970

74720

5615
PCN 4
439 895
432 003
416 643
71615
3413
1150
9625

2211

68337

8.223223
289 479 4325

58919

8.553085
8783

412 851
30-192

07094
68257

422 331
69661

028947390220
636943975022
083603512620
095115198926

5099950211227

028947786436

028941567420
028945973029
028945755021
077774988926
747313834174
07464643032

0903173112729

077775 40912
889853745821

028941112323

887254172024
07464446472

07464533592
028947949701

724357472029

07863556152
5011664000423
028943989527
028943200325
0289416643
828767161525
n/a
681585115022
7293627962520

822252221121

074646833728

73009932232
028947943259

074645891927

730099408523
095115878323

028941285126
709861301928

n/a
074646825723

028942233126
077776966120
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Haydn
Dvorak

Vivaldi

Bizet
Martucci

Mozart
Nielsen
Sibelius
Massenet
Schubert

Symphony No. 007 in C, "Noon"
Romance in F minor, Op. 11

Flute Concerto in G minor, RV 104 "The Night"

Fill Music: anncr selects
Symphony in C

Momento musicale e Minuetto

Fantasia in C minor, K. 475

2nd mvt (Menuet) ~ Wind Quintet, Op. 43

String Quartet in D minor, Op. 56 "Voces intimae"
The Last Sleep of the Virgin

Piano Sonata in B flat, D. 960

Fill Music: anncr selects

Freiburg Baroque Orchestra
Kaler/Polish National RSO/Kolchinsky

Solway/Tafelmusik/Lamon

Lyon Opera Orchestra/Gardiner
Rome Symphony/La Vecchia

Mitsuko Uchida

NY Woodwind Quintet
Guarneri Quartet

Adelaide Symphony/Serebrier
Leon Fleisher

Harmonia Mundi
Naxos

Reference
Recordings

Erato

Naxos

Philips

Boston Skyline
Philips

KEM

Vanguard Classics

901767
8.578009

2101

75385
8.570932

412 617
137

D 100104
1003
1551

794881669424
747313800971

030911210120

08908853852
747313093274

028941261724
730357013728
N/A
N/A
699675155124



